
Il	lupo	e	l'agnello	Actors	List	(Cast)
Tomas	Milian https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tomas-milian-432638/movies
Michel	Serrault https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michel-serrault-318088/movies
Ombretta	Colli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ombretta-colli-122345/movies
Ennio	Antonelli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ennio-antonelli-1343356/movies
Giuliana	Calandra https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giuliana-calandra-1041634/movies
Simona	Marchini https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/simona-marchini-3961162/movies
Giacomo	Furia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giacomo-furia-121456/movies
Daniele	Vargas https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniele-vargas-1163802/movies
Eolo	Capritti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eolo-capritti-3726711/movies
Luciano	Bonanni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luciano-bonanni-3838532/movies
Patrizia	Webley https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrizia-webley-3370077/movies
Laura	Adani https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-adani-509290/movies
Jacques	Stany https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-stany-16566977/movies
Cariddi	Nardulli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cariddi-nardulli-1036136/movies
Enrico	Luzi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enrico-luzi-1343806/movies
Vinicio	Diamanti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vinicio-diamanti-4013676/movies
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